 Glob
www
Des
The
and
The
effe
With

  Global System Technology PLC                                     D A T A  S H E E T
www.gst.uk.com                                                                     Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number: GVA25-4Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 25 Watts, 4
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries. Enclosure
469.9W x 533.4H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA25-8Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 25 Watts, 8
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 533.4H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA50-4Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 50 Watts, 4
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 533.4H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA50-8Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 100 Watts, 8
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 533.4H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA100-8Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 100 Watts, 8
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 533.4H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA100-16Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 100 Watts, 16
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 762H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA200-8Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 200 Watts, 8
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 762H x 177.8D
Part Number: GVA200-16Z
Description: Conventional Voice Evacuation Panel, 200 Watts, 16
Zone Class B,Includes DMR Standard message, with Microphone,
Power Supply and Baterry Charges, Excludes Batteries.Enclosure
469.9W x 762H x 177.8D